MALL OF AMERICA

HOLIDAY MUSIC FESTIVAL 2013

Saturday, November 30 Thursday, December 5

10 a.m. The Way Out 10 a.m. Dakota Hills Middle School Choir

12 p.m. Rich Jon Penn 12 p.m. Dakota Hills Middle School Band Ensembles

2 p.m. Miss Brainerd Lakes Scholarship Program 2p.m.  Winona 9th & 10th Grade Choirs

. . 4 p.m. Shoreview Homeschool Band
4 p.m. Granite City Brass

6 p.m. KS95’s Largest Clouds Choir
6 p.m. Wynand Hansen

8 p.m. Willow Lane Choir
Sunday, December 1

Friday, December 6

2 p.m. RFHS Costumed Carolers
10 a.m. Dolce Singers

4 p.m. Heartbeat Performing Art Center
12 p.m. Cowern Choir

6 p.m. Angelica Cantanti Youth Choirs ) ]
2 p.m. Minnetonka Middle School West 8th Grade &

8 p.m. Brooklyn Big Band Madrigal Singers

4 p.m. Duluth East Sterling Strings Chamber Orchestra
Monday, December 2

6 p.m. City County Chorus
10 a.m. St. Croix Central 7th Grade Choir

8 p.m. Eric Gordon & Zack Dyer
8 p.m. Eagan Women of Note

Saturday, December 7

Tuesday, December 3

10 a.m. ABC Youth Choir

6 p.m. The Celebration Brass Quintet of Minnesota
12 p.m. Edgerton Superchoir

8 p.m. Saint Paul Police Band . o .
2 p.m. Minnesota Association of Songwriters

Wednesday, December 4

4p.m. Elsalee
10a.m. Sibley East Show Choir & Jazz Band 6 p.m. Primera Iglesia Bautista de Renovacion

12 p.m. Achieve Language Academy Choir & Percussion
Ensemble

8 p.m. Pella High School Madrigal Singers

Sunday, December 8

2 p.m. Randolph High School Band

10 a.m. Simply Strings Studio, Inc.
6 p.m. Olson Middle School Honors Orchestra

12 p.m. Rosemount Community Band

2 p.m. Buffalo High School Singers & Treble Singers



Monday, December 9 Sunday, December 15

10 a.m. Our Lady of Grace MS Band & Choir 10 a.m. Jazzlyn Marae

12 p.m. Onamia High School Jazz Ensemble & Arrangement 12 p.m. CFW Presents
Chamber Choir

2 p.m. Classical Music Academy Violin Ensemble
2 p.m. Miss Minnesota 2013 - Rebecca Yeh

4 p.m. Minneapolis South High School Pop Singers
4 p.m. Zuhrah Shrine Band

6 p.m. Jubilee - St. Luke's Luthern Church
6 p.m. Hill-Murray School Band

Monday, December 16

8 p.m. Sent Forth
10 a.m. New Life Academy High School Choir/Morningstar
Wednesday, December 11

12 p.m. St. Louis Park Middle School Select Choir
10 a.m. Chisago Lakes Baptist School

2 p.m. Nicollet Singers
12 p.m. Cleveland High School Jazz Band

4 p.m. St. Louis Park High School Park Singers
2 p.m. East Ridge High School Carolers P g g

4p.m. New Dimension 6 p.m. Saint Francis High School

6 p.m. Bloomington Valley View Middle School Orchestra 8 p.m. Oakdale Elementary Choir

8 p.m. Twin Cities Community Gospel Choir Tuesday, December 17

Thursday, December 12 2 p.m. Visitation School POPS Group
10 a.m. Forest Lake Area High School Chamber Singers, Jazz 4p.m. St.Joseph's Varsity Band

Ensemble & String Quartet

. ) 6 p.m. Partners in Praise Girls” Choir
12 p.m. United South Central Jazz Singers

2 p.m. Central Middle School Ensembles 8p.m.  Wayzata West Middle School

Wednesday, December 18

4 p.m. Heritage Harmony

6 p.m. Field School Jazz Band & Choirs 10 a.m. Mahtomedi Middle School Jazz Bands
8 p.m. Minneapolis Community Police Band 12 p.m. Rosemount Middle School Band
Friday, December 13 2 p.m. Frederic High School

10 a.m. Oak Grove Singers and Holiday Strings 4p.m. Kids from Fridley

12 p.m. Black Hawk Middle School 6 p.m. St. Paul Conservatory of Music & Thunder Wave

2 p.m. Lake Vocal Jazz & Rising Stars
P & 8 p.m. North View IB World 7th & Concert Orchestra
6 p.m. Carondelet School Band

8 p.m. Hearts on Fire

Saturday, December 14

6 p.m. Metropolitan Boys Choir



Thursday, December 19 Monday, December 23

10 a.m. Grantsburg High School Choirs 4 p.m.
12 p.m. HERO - Home Educators Resource Organization 6 p.m.
2 p.m. Four Seasons Choir 8 p.m.

4 p.m. St. Michael - Albertville High School Music
Ensembles

6 p.m. Special Delivery Singers
8 p.m. We Are Strong Enough to Inspire

Friday, December 20

10 a.m. Belle Plaine High School

12 p.m. New Life Academy Middle School Choirs

2 p.m. Shakopee East and West Junior High Choirs
4 p.m. Waconia High School Select Chamber Choir

Saturday, December 21

10 a.m. District 297 Elementary Strings

12 p.m. Heart's Performing Arts

2 p.m. Minnesota Association of Christian Songwriters
4 p.m. Anne Deming

6 p.m. Ezelda Yacoub

8 p.m. Accent Brass Quintet

Sunday, December 22

12 p.m. Aldo

2 p.m. Eden Prairie String Academy

4 p.m. Compass Rose Brass Ensemble
6 p.m. Bend in the River Big Band

8 p.m. Spiritual Life Choir

Rebecca Kragnes

Mark Limburg and Friends

Jason Zimmerman



